SMART.
QUIET.
COOL.
CHILL® PREMIER
SERIES
Window and Through-the-Wall
Room Air Conditioners
FPO

•	 This is a bullet for a standard feature
4 F R IE D R I C H  C HIL L® P R E MIE R A IR  C O ND I T I O NE R S
Model Cooling Btu Volts Rated Cooling  Amps Cooling Watts EER CEER
Estimated
Yearly
Energy Cost
Moisture
Removal-
Pints/HR Refrigerant CFM
Wt.
Net/Ship
Lbs.
FIXED CHASSIS, COOL ONLY  (WINDOW INSTALLATION ONLY)
CCF05B10C 5,000 115 4.5 460 11.0 11.0 $44 0.6 R-32 165 45/50
CCF06B10C 6,000 115 6.0 550 11.0 11.0 $54 0.9 R-32 135 46/51
CCF08B10C 8,000 115 6.7 690 11.5 11.4 $68 1.0 R-32 188 46/51
CCF10B10C 10,000 115 9.5 870 11.5 11.4 $85 1.2 R-32 218 50/55
CCF12B10C 12,000 115 11.0 1,040 11.5 11.4 $102 1.5 R-32 270 65/71
CCF14B10B 14,000 115 12.0 1,230 11.4 11.3 $105 TBD R-32 306 72/78
Model Cooling Btu Heating Btu Volts Rated
Cooling
Amps
Cooling
Watts
Heating
Amps
Heating
Watts EER CEER
Estimated
Yearly
Energy Cost
Moisture
Removal-
Pints/HR Refrigerant CFM
Wt.
Net/Ship
Lbs.
COOL ONLY
CCW06B10C 6,000 — 115 6.0 550 - - 11.0 11.0 $54 0.9 R-32 194 54/61
CCW08B10C 8,000 — 115 8.0 730 - - 10.9 10.9 $72 1.0 R-32 194 55/62
CCW10B10B 10,000 — 115 10 890 - - 11.5 11.4 $95 2.7 R-32 270 70/77
CCW12B10B 12,000 — 115 12 1,065 - - 11.5 11.4 $107 3.6 R-32 259 77/85
CCW15B10B 15,000 — 115 12.0 1,270 - - 11.9 11.8 $125 4.22 R-32 370 96/110
CCW18B30B 18,000 — 230 8.8 1,580 - - 11.4 11.3 $149 5.7 R-32 382 105/119
CCW24B30B 24,000 — 230 13.6 2,420 - - 9.9 9.8 $227 7.8 R-32 480 122/134
COOL WITH ELECTRIC HEAT
CEW08B11B 8,000 4,000 115 7.2 730 12.0 1,320 12.0 10.9 $61 2.1 R-32 211 55/61
CEW12B33B 12,000 11,000 230 6.0 1,090 16.0 3,500 16.0 10.9 $96 3.6 R-32 270 78/86
CEW18B33B 18,000 10,600 230 7.1 1,680 16.0 3,500 16.0 10.7 $159 5.3 R-32 411 109/123